Job: Approval: Type:
Electronic Transformer MODEL XM3
120/230/277 VAC, 60/75/80/150W Electronic Transformers
Specifications:
©2003 - 2020 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 8/11/20
75W version
• Electronic circuitry encapsulated in a flame retardant

• CSA & UL tested & certified to US and Canadian
safety standards.
Ordering Information:
Example: XM3 - 75 - 277
Wattage
60 - 60W 1, 2, 3
75 - 75W
80 - 80W 1, 2
150 - 150W 1, 2
     Voltage
120 - 120 Volts
120ND - 120 Volts, Non Dimmable 1
230 - 230 Volts 2
277 - 277 Volts 3
Model
XM3 - Electronic Transformer
XM3
Notes:
1. ‘120ND’ Voltage option is not available with ‘60’, ‘80’, or ‘150’ Wattage options.
2. ‘230’ Voltage option is not available with ‘60’, ‘80’, or ‘150’ Wattage options
3. ‘277’ Voltage option is not available with ‘60’ Wattage option.
4. Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to change.
Please check website for latest specification sheets.
Electronic Transformer Compatibility Tips*
120V 230V 277V
Halogen Lamp:
XM3-75-120